Breakfast Order GuideBreakfast Order Guide
NOTE: *C SYMBOLIZES COMMODITY ITEM
Protein or m/ma
kohl# brand pack description
030377
038742
067175(*C)
038726
038725
001322 (*C)
007638 (*C)
002931
023141
POWER
BRFRSH
BONGRD
DANIML
YOPLAT
JENN-O
PAPETI
MICHGN
SUNBTR
SUNFLOWER KERNEL RSTD SLT
SMOOTHIE STRWBRY/BAN RTD
CHEESE AM YLW SLCD 160V
YOGURT STRAWBERRY
YOGURT VANILLA POUCH LF RS
TURKEY SAUS PTY CKD 1.02Z
EGG PATTY ROUND 3.5"
TURKEY GROUND 85/15
SPREAD SUNFLOWER
150/1Z
48/7.6Z
4/5#
48/4Z
6/64Z
10.25#
144/1Z
4/5#
5#
SUPPLIER
AZAR NUT COMPANY
BARFRESH CORPORATION
BONGARDS CREAMERIES
DANONE NORTH AMERICA
GENERAL MILLS INC
HORMEL FOODS CORPORATION
MICHAEL FOODS
MICHIGAN TURKEY PRODUCERS LLC
SUNBUTTER, LLC
grains
kohl# brand pack description
008301
001953
008803
009655
033994
034041
034540
009022 (*C)
008791 (*C)
BKCRFT
BKCRFT